
Sun Jan 14, 2024 - 1pm - 5pm SSC Game Day - (Formerly ladies bingo!)
Fri Jan 26, 2024 - 5pm - 10pm Private Event - Clubhouse closed to Members

Sun Feb 11, 2024 - 4pm - 10pm Superbowl Party

Sun Mar 10, 2024 – 3pm SSC Member Meeting
Sun Mar 10, 2024 – 4:30pm - 6pm (following Meeting) St Patrick‘s Party

Sun Mar 24, 2024 - All day Tentative - Spring Workday

Sat Apr 13, 2024 - 1pm - 5pm Paint and Sip
Sun Apr 14, 2024 - All day Tentative - Spring Workday
Sun Apr 21, 2024 - All day Tentative - Spring Workday

Sun May 5, 2024 - 3pm - SSC Member Meeting
Sun May 5, 2024 - 4:30pm (following Meeting) Cinco de Mayo Celebration

Sun May 12, 2024 - 11am - 4pm Mother‘s Day Brunch
Sat May 18, 2024 - All day Music on the Lawn Festival **

Sat Jun 1, 2024 - 7pm SSC Member Meeting
Sat Jun 8, 2024 - All day Tentative - Fistball Tournament
Sun Jun 16, 2024 - 2pm - 5pm Father’s Day Celebration

Sat Jun 22, 2024 - All day Peace, Love and Music Festival **
Sat Jul 6, 2024 - 7pm SSC Member Meeting

Sat Jul 13, 2024 - Tentative July Fistball Tournament
Sat Jul 13 , 2024 - 1:30pm Tentative Private Picnic

Sat Jul 20, 2024 – All day Tentative Porsche Car Show **

  973.584.9790   swimandsportclub@gmail.com   swimandsportclub.org

Swim and Sport Club 
2024 Calendar of Events



  973.584.9790   swimandsportclub@gmail.com   swimandsportclub.org

Please contact us if you have any questions and make sure to follow us on  
Facebook and Instagram to learn more about upcoming events. 

Fri Aug 2 – Sun Aug 4 - 2024 Sportsfest Weekend **
Sat Aug 24, 2024 - All day Kinderfest 

Sat Aug 24, 2024 - 5pm - 12am August Theme Party
Sun Aug 25, 2024 - All day Kinderfest Rain Date

Sat Sep 7, 2024 - 7pm SSC Member Meeting
Fri Sep 13 – Sun Sep 15 - 2024 All Air-Cooled Gathering (VW) Weekend **

Sun Oct 6, 2024 - 3pm SSC Member Meeting
Sat Oct 19, 2024 - 5pm - 12am Tentative Member Event

Sun Oct 20, 2024 - 2pm SSC Holding Company Stockholders Meeting

Sat Nov 2, 2024 - 5pm - 12am Tentative Member Event
Sun Nov 3, 2024 - 2pm - 4pm SSC General Meeting

Sun Nov 10, 2024 - All day Tentative Workday
Sun Nov 17, 2024 - All day Tentative Workday

Sun Dec 1, 2024 - 2pm - 5pm Christmas Decorating Part
Sun Dec 8, 2024 – All day Christmas Celebration

** denotes open to the public
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